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	Interim harvest
	Final harvest

	
	Df
	F
	P
	Df
	F
	P

	Total plant mass
	14,146
	1.236
	0.255
	14,187 
	2.890
	<0.001

	Vegetative shoot mass
	14,146 
	1.170
	0.304
	14,187
	3.841
	<0.001

	Total root mass
	14,146 
	1.375
	0.172
	14,187
	1.571
	0.091

	Root allocation
	14,146 
	1.696
	0.062
	14,187 
	0.593
	0.869

	Reproductive mass
	NA
	NA
	NA
	14,187
	1.093
	0.366
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